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Free Open Source Software Academia Conference

17th and 18th November 2009 - World Trade Center - Grenoble - France
WHERE OPEN SOURCE MEETS ACADEMIA

Program detalls



Day1

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:15

Generic presentations

Registration & Coffee

Welcome message by

Welcome message by

Geneviéve Fioraso

Welcome message by

Stephane Ubeda

0SS & Benefits

OSS & Innovation

11:00 OSS & Business Models

12:00 Lunch Break

Atiliors 13:30 OSS & the Law

14:15 OSS & Communities
OW2 ELC Team 15:00 Coffee break

15:30 OSS & European Project
Member of the French
Sl 16:15 OSS & Market needs

Panel

Director of the Technological
Development Department of
INRIA

Jean Bernard Stefani
(INRIA - Research Director)

Francois Letellier
(Freelance consultant on
open source & open
innovation)

17:15 First day - Wrap up

17:30 End

Main Session - Day 1

Room Makalu

Arnaud Laprévote
(Mandriva, Director R&D)

Lunch Break

Luc Grateau
INRIA DTI

Cédric Thomas
CEO, OW2 Consortium

Coffee break

Roberto Di Cosmo
Université VII, Professor

Gabriele Ruffatti
Engineering, Panel Chairman
Ernesto Damiani
University of Milan

Alban Richard

Sun Microsystems
Stefano Scamuzzo
Engineering

Teo Romera

Rey Juan Carlos University
Michel Cezon

INRIA

Cédric Thomas
CEO, OW2 Consortium

End



08:30
09:00
09:15

10:00

10:45

11:30

12:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

Practical Sessions - Room Makalu
Registration & Coffee

Welcome

0SS & Community Collaboration
0SS & Industrial Collaboration

0SS & Community Building

0SS and Governance

Lunch Break

0SS and Research
- CIRILL Project -

Centre d’Innovation et de Recherche en
Informatique sur le Logiciel Libre

Authors 15:00
15:30

Clement Escoffier

(Apache, IPOJO, Akquinet)

Ralph Mueller

(Eclipse, Europe Ecosystem Director)

Stephane Ribas 16:00

INRIA, OW2 Europe Local Chapter

Bruno Cornec & Fouad Bendris

HP invent

Lunch Break
17:00
17:15
17:30

Roberto di Cosmo
University Paris VII, Professor

Main Session - Day 2

Coffee break

0SS and Quality

0SS and Promotion

Conference Wrap Up

SUN GLASS SPOT Extraction
End

Room Makalu

Coffee break

FP7 QualiPSo (Matteo Melideo, Etiel Petrinja)
Quality Platform for Open Source Project
Legal Issue Method, Next Generation forge,
Quality of Products and Processes...

Pascal Prévot
SUN 0SS Quality Community & SUN Glassfish
project

Jean Luc Archimbaud & Teresa Gomez-Diaz
(CNRS, Plumes & Relier Projects)

Michel Cezon (INRIA)

Contest Results!



Dayl Room Cervin

08:30 Registration & Coffee

On day 1,
presentation starts at 13:30

Workshop legend

Industrial
Research

12:30 Lunch break

\Workshops Session - Day

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:15

Haiku-0S
BeOS Linux Distribution

Platine
Plumes Project

Research Friendly
Academic Community

I1zPack
Java Universal Installer

Nepomuk
Linux Semantic Desktop

SIM-SyProd
INRIA

Quattor

Linux Grid

First day - Wrap up

End

Room Cervin

Frangois Revol
Joseph Fourier University

Véronique Baudin
CNRS//LAAS

Teo Romera
Rey Juan Carlos University

Julien Ponge
Community Building

Arnaud Laprévote
Mandriva

Alain Boulze
Academic & Industrial
Collaboration

Michel Jouvin

CNRS/Plumes Project



Day2

08:30

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

Room Cervin

Registration & Coffee

eXo Platform

Information Management
System

Bonita Soft
BPM Suite

UShareSoft
Software Appliance

SpagoBl
Business Intelligence

Spago4Q

Development & Quality

FlossMetrics
Free/Libre Open Source
Software Metrics

Lunch break

\Workshops Session - Day 2

Romain Dénarié

OW2 Project

Miguel Valdes Faura
Startup/OW2 Project

James Weir
Startup

Stefano Scamuzzo
OW2 Project

Davide Dalle Carbonare

EC FP6 QualiPSo / OW2
Project

Teo Romera

Rey Juan Carlos University

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:15

17:30

TOPCASED
Development & Quality

Eureka/ITEA project GGCC
Development & Quality

Fractal & Frascati
SOA

OCELOT
SOA

Chameleon
SOA

Next Generation Forge
SOA

SOA Galaxy
SOA

Biocep-R Project

Cloud/SAAS for scientific
computing & analytics

Second day - Wrap up

End

Room Cervin

Hubert Garavel
INRIA/VASY project-team

Julio Marino
Universidad Politécnica Madrid

Lionel Seinturier
OW?2 Project

Christophe Gravier
OW2 Project

Pierre Bourret
OW?2 Project

Jérome Blanchard
QualiPSo EU project

Alain Boulze
Agile SOA Platform
ADT INRIA

Karim Chine

Startup



